
WOMENS (7TH-12TH) 132.0
RESULTS

Womens (7th-12th) 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jyllian Stapleton Sabetha High School 132.0 145.0 10

2 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 130.4 130.0 8

3 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 131.0 125.0 0

3 Lola  Feuerborn Lyndon High School 131.0 125.0 0

5 Kailyn Hanni Silver Lake High School 128.0 120.0 2

6 Hayden Saunders Northern Heights High School 131.0 115.0 1

7 EDEN STAPLES Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 123.8 100.0 0

8 Addie L'Ecuyer Gardner Edgerton High School 124.0 80.0 0

9 Maykayla Murphy West Franklin High School 130.0 80.0 0

10 Ruby Athon Tonganoxie 124.2 75.0 0

11 Bella Felkins st. paul high school 132.0 75.0 0

12 Marisela Gomez st. paul high school 127.0 70.0 0

13 Lila micheal st. paul high school 128.0 70.0 0

Womens (7th-12th) 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 130.4 235.0 10

2 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 131.0 230.0 8

3 Kailyn Hanni Silver Lake High School 128.0 195.0 6

4 Maykayla Murphy West Franklin High School 130.0 195.0 4

5 Hayden Saunders Northern Heights High School 131.0 190.0 2

6 Lola  Feuerborn Lyndon High School 131.0 180.0 1

7 Addie L'Ecuyer Gardner Edgerton High School 124.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 EDEN STAPLES Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 123.8 150.0 0

9 Lila micheal st. paul high school 128.0 125.0 0

10 Ruby Athon Tonganoxie 124.2 120.0 0

11 Marisela Gomez st. paul high school 127.0 115.0 0

12 Bella Felkins st. paul high school 132.0 110.0 0

13 Jyllian Stapleton Sabetha High School 132.0 1.0 0

Womens (7th-12th) 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kailyn Hanni Silver Lake High School 128.0 145.0 10

2 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 130.4 140.0 8

3 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 131.0 140.0 6

4 Hayden Saunders Northern Heights High School 131.0 125.0 4

5 EDEN STAPLES Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 123.8 115.0 2

6 Maykayla Murphy West Franklin High School 130.0 105.0 1

7 Lola  Feuerborn Lyndon High School 131.0 105.0 0

8 Marisela Gomez st. paul high school 127.0 95.0 0

9 Addie L'Ecuyer Gardner Edgerton High School 124.0 90.0 0

10 Ruby Athon Tonganoxie 124.2 80.0 0

11 Lila micheal st. paul high school 128.0 80.0 0

12 Bella Felkins st. paul high school 132.0 75.0 0

13 Jyllian Stapleton Sabetha High School 132.0 1.0 0

Womens (7th-12th) 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Alaina Lorfing Tonganoxie 130.4 505.0 10

2 Emma Lorfing Tonganoxie 131.0 495.0 8

3 Kailyn Hanni Silver Lake High School 128.0 460.0 6



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

4 Hayden Saunders Northern Heights High School 131.0 430.0 4

5 Lola  Feuerborn Lyndon High School 131.0 410.0 2

6 Maykayla Murphy West Franklin High School 130.0 380.0 1

7 EDEN STAPLES Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 123.8 365.0 0

8 Addie L'Ecuyer Gardner Edgerton High School 124.0 325.0 0

9 Marisela Gomez st. paul high school 127.0 280.0 0

10 Ruby Athon Tonganoxie 124.2 275.0 0

11 Lila micheal st. paul high school 128.0 275.0 0

12 Bella Felkins st. paul high school 132.0 260.0 0

13 Jyllian Stapleton Sabetha High School 132.0 147.0 0


